Page |1

Waterway Power Defender ABG 140 VS

Pump

00 N WV A WN -

o

10
n
12
13
14

PartNo. Qty Desription

3POV360
819-0035
672-1350
3191500
819-0013
820-0017
319-1700
3111450
711-1400
319-31008
711-4300
819-4360
310-7470
819-0018

1

N o ad o ol it o it O N e e W

Motor

Bolt 375-16 X 875 Long

Motor Support Supra Max

Motor Base

Screw Slot Hex Washer 1/4"X1_1/4"
3/8" Hat Washer Type B, Pool Pumps
Handle

Face Plate

Gasket, Face Plate

Pump Seal Set-Viton

Washer, Impeller

Screw Phil. Pan Head Left Hand 1/4-20X 1"
Diffuser Assy

#4-40 Uncs Bolt Schs

< =~ Cinderella Inc.

We're making waves.

PartNo. Qty Description

805-0238
3191420
715-1200
805-0014
3191430
805-0436
319-4100
310-7410
315-2410
820-00171
820-4280
819-0016

1

O O\ O\ = i it e NN -

0-Ring-238

Diffuser Plate

3/8" Quarter Slot Plug (Sd Wet End)
0-Ring, -014

Basket Assy

0-Ring, 6" Trap Lid

Lid Assembly, 6" Trap

Impeller Assy

Pump Housing - 2° X 2” Npt
3/8"Washer, Split Lock

Brass Insert, 3/8-16 Unc Housing
3/8"-16 X 2" Lg Hex Head



